
Pos 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

20 

57 

15 

193 

Name 

Rusty Mahan 

Larry Rhea 

Scott Walton 

William Vaughn 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1965 Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

1970 Ford MUSTANG 

Porsche 911 

Color 

White 

Blue 

MAROON 

White 

Class 

Student 

Student 

Student 

CP 

Group 

5 

5 

5 

7 

Laps 

4 

Total Tm 

9:50.417 

Best Tm 

2:23.584 

In Lap 

3 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/10/2023 9:04:39 AM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

67.071 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.584 

Best Speed 

68.949 

Best Lap by 

20 - Rusty Mahan 

 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

G5 CW - Race 3 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 8:50:21 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/10/2023 08:30 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(20) Rusty Mahan 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:27.521 
2:24.320 
2:23.584 
2:34.992 

Diff 

+3.937 
+0.736 

+11.408 

Time of Day 

8:52:49.294 
8:55:13.614 
8:57:37.198 
9:00:12.190 

Printed: 9/10/2023 9:04:54 AM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

G5 CW - Race 3 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 8:50:21 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/10/2023 08:30 



Competitors Laps 

1 Rusty Mahan (20) 

2 - 

3 - 

4 - 

0 

20 

 

1 

20 

 

2 

20 

 

3 

20 

 

4 

20 

 

Lapchart

Printed: 9/10/2023 9:05:17 AM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

G5 CW - Race 3 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 8:50:21 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/10/2023 08:30 


